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MX-110

Price upon request

1-channel USB recording interface

¢ Integrated USB audio interface (will be identified and addressed as an external sound card)

e Full-duplex USB port (allows for simultaneous recording and reproduction) for reproduction of digital
audio data from a PC and for recording mixings onto a PC

e 1 mono input channel with XLR input (mic) and 6.3 mm input (switchable mic/line)

e Selectable 20 dB attenuation and LED level display

¢ 1 additional stereo input

e 1 x6.3 mm jack output L/R

e 1 x 3.5 mm stereo jack output

e Adjustable headphone output

e +48 V phantom power, can be activated as required

e Stereo LED level display

* Robust metal housing of compact size
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MX-110
No. of channels

No. of inputs

Mic input
Line input

Aux input
Master output
Aux output
Headphones
usB

Frequency range
THD

Crosstalk

Phantom power
Power supply

Operating voltage (possible alternative)
Power supply (possible alternative)
Admiss. ambient temp.

Width

Height

Depth

Weight

1
3
2.5 mV, 1 x 3-pole XLR

45 mV, 1 x 6.3 mm jack
11 kQ (line)/460 kQ (inst.)

1.25V, 1 x 3.5 mm jack

500 mV, 1 x 6.3 mm jack L/R
500 mV, 1 x 3.5 mm jack
=16Q, 1x 3.5 mm jack

yes

20-20,000 Hz

< 0.03%

92 dB

+48 'V

via USB interface
DC 5 V/500 mA

DC5V
500 mA
0-40 °C
120 mm
50 mm
110 mm
498 g
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